Supplier Transaction Spend
FY2024-25 Q2

Creditor Name

Amount (GST Excl)

01/10/2024 to 31/12/2024

AB Lime Limited

AECOM NEW ZEALAND LTD

ALLIED PRESS LIMITED OTAGO DAILY TIMES
Alltex Property Maintenance

AON New Zealand

Apex Water

APL Property Limited

ARE SERVICES LTD

ARROWTOWN PROMOTION ASSOCIATION
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT LTD
Ballarat Holdings Ltd

BECA LIMITED

Boffa Miskell

BRANZ

BDL Consultants

Central Drainlaying Limited

Central Land Holding Limited
Citycare Group

COUGAR GROUP LIMITED
Countrynet NZ Limited

CUSTOM FLEET NZ

DELOITTE

DELTA UTILITY SERVICES LTD
DESTINATION QUEENSTOWN INC
Dirt Design Ltd

Downer New Zealand Limited
e3Scientific Limited

EAGLE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
EID Consultancy Ltd.

Eunomia Research & Consulting Ltd
Filtec Limited

Fitch Australia Pty Ltd
Flexicommercial Limited

FULTON HOGAN LTD

GENESIS ENERGY LIMITED

GHD LIMITED

Green by Nature

Griffith University

HAL Consulting Ltd

Happiness House

HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LTD
HEB Construction Limited

INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT
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655,948
57,095
56,504

105,320

1,597,614

219,434
68,258
51,483
68,456

313,405
76,363

895,201
63,694

289,099
52,279
79,506

186,895

833,740

595,779
67,355

184,668

270,790

720,221

1,339,295
101,186
3,621,621
58,443
61,770
92,721
53,980

765,571
55,000
91,708

5,746,952
190,941
173,140

1,857,102

84,211
57,949
55,000
54,273

753,016

4,431,761




Inland Revenue Department WYT
Jacobs New Zealand Limited

JANE SINCLAIR PLANNING LTD
JTECH Solutions Limited

Kingston Village Ltd

LAKE WANAKA TOURISM

Lakes District Air Rescue Trust

Lane Neave Queenstown

Leva Advisory Ltd

Lightfoot Initiative

Lindsay and Robyn Williams

M R Decorating Central Otago LTD
Market Economics Ltd

Master Builder Services Ltd
McConnell Dowell Constructors Limited
McKay Ltd

McNeilly Heavy Haulage Limited
MEREDITH CONNELL BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS
Meyer Cruden Engineering Limited
MILBURN FENCES LTD

Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment
Morrison Low & Associates Ltd.
NAYLOR LOVE CONSTRUCTION

New Zealand Post Limited

NZ SOUND AND VISION LTD

OCS Ltd - Otago Cleaning Services
OFFICEMAX

OneStaff

Orikan New Zealand Limited

OTAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL
QUEENSTOWN DISTRICT COURT
Regulatory Compliance Services
REMARKABLES PARK LTD
RESOURCE CO-ORDINATION PARTNERSHIP LTD
Resource Development Hub Limited
ROCKGAS LIMITED

RP 2023 Limited Partnership

SCOPE RESOURCES LTD

Scott Wilkinson Planning Limited
SIMPSON GRIERSON

SJ Allen Holdings Limited

Solutions Team Limited

SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTH SOCIETY
Spark New Zealand Trading Limited
Spire Consulting Limited

Stantec New Zealand

Startup Queenstown Lakes

Steven Boswell Consulting Limited
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54,416
147,116
55,880
55,203
97,075
341,566
50,000
53,212
83,715
69,834
80,000
134,614
50,903
116,667
6,362,500
162,016
71,906
183,338
88,864
86,295
432,351
53,281
123,652
105,111
55,580
290,070
86,902
82,948
69,851
378,018
156,952
86,088
81,200
131,021
53,138
236,096
124,098
2,100,571
77,176
388,921
253,321
339,200
98,603
897,546
117,900
260,281
60,000
51,800




Stewart Civil Ltd

SUMMIT EVENTS LTD

Te Tapu O Tane Limited

TEAM Projects Advisory LTD

Tend Trees Limited

The Building Intelligence Group

THE PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

The Tribe Limited

THOMSON REUTERS

TONKIN & TAYLOR LIMITED

TSARiley Ltd

TWEED DEVELOPMENT LTD

Utility 2017 Limited

VEOLIA WATER

WAKATIPU WILDING CONIFER CONTROL
Wanaka Civil Limited
WASTEBUSTERS

Waste Management NZ Limited
Watershed Engineering Ltd

Wendy Baker Planning Limited
Whakatipu Transport Programme Alliance
WHEELERS BOOK CLUB LTD
WILSON CONTRACTORS (2003) LTD
Wilson Harle Barristers and Solicitors
WSP New Zealand Limited

WTP New Zealand Limited

Wynn Williams
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61,550
117,117
84,300
241,094
65,793
79,128
58,765
52,500
52,615
217,493
56,419
72,346
71,125
4,675,779
450,800
162,613
58,975
2,792,861
81,125
57,361
10,417,502
88,938
332,969
219,692
174,262
193,770
306,318













