Supplier Transaction Spend FY2024-25 Q2

F12024-25 Q2				
Creditor Name	Amount (GST Excl) 01/10/2024 to 31/12/2024			
AB Lime Limited	\$ 655,948			
AECOM NEW ZEALAND LTD	\$ 57,095			
ALLIED PRESS LIMITED OTAGO DAILY TIMES	\$ 56,504			
Alltex Property Maintenance	\$ 105,320			
AON New Zealand	\$ 1,597,614			
Apex Water	\$ 219,434			
APL Property Limited	\$ 68,258			
ARE SERVICES LTD	\$ 51,483			
ARROWTOWN PROMOTION ASSOCIATION	\$ 68,456			
ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT LTD	\$ 313,405			
Ballarat Holdings Ltd	\$ 76,363			
BECA LIMITED	\$ 895,201			
Boffa Miskell	\$ 63,694			
BRANZ	\$ 289,099			
BDL Consultants	\$ 52,279			
Central Drainlaying Limited	\$ 79,506			
Central Land Holding Limited	\$ 186,895			
Citycare Group	\$ 833,740			
COUGAR GROUP LIMITED	\$ 595,779			
Countrynet NZ Limited	\$ 67,355			
CUSTOM FLEET NZ	\$ 184,668			
DELOITTE	\$ 270,790			
DELTA UTILITY SERVICES LTD	\$ 720,221			
DESTINATION QUEENSTOWN INC	\$ 1,339,295			
Dirt Design Ltd	\$ 101,186			
Downer New Zealand Limited	\$ 3,621,621			
e3Scientific Limited	\$ 58,443			
EAGLE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED	\$ 61,770			
EID Consultancy Ltd.	\$ 92,721			
Eunomia Research & Consulting Ltd	\$ 53,980			
Filtec Limited	\$ 765,571			
Fitch Australia Pty Ltd	\$ 55,000			
Flexicommercial Limited	\$ 91,708			
FULTON HOGAN LTD	\$ 5,746,952			
GENESIS ENERGY LIMITED	\$ 190,941			
GHD LIMITED	\$ 173,140			
Green by Nature	\$ 1,857,102			
Griffith University	\$ 84,211			
HAL Consulting Ltd	\$ 57,949			
Happiness House	\$ 55,000			
HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS LTD	\$ 54,273			
HEB Construction Limited	\$ 753,016			
INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT	\$ 4,431,761			

Inland Dayanya Danartmant W/VT	I a	E4 410
Inland Revenue Department WYT Jacobs New Zealand Limited	\$	54,416
JANE SINCLAIR PLANNING LTD	\$ \$	147,116
JTECH Solutions Limited	\$	55,880 55,203
Kingston Village Ltd	\$	97,075
LAKE WANAKA TOURISM	\$	·
Lakes District Air Rescue Trust	\$	341,566
	1	50,000
Lane Neave Queenstown	\$	53,212
Leva Advisory Ltd	\$	83,715
Lightfoot Initiative	\$	69,834
Lindsay and Robyn Williams	\$	80,000
M R Decorating Central Otago LTD	\$	134,614
Market Economics Ltd	\$	50,903
Master Builder Services Ltd	\$	116,667
McConnell Dowell Constructors Limited	\$	6,362,500
McKay Ltd	\$	162,016
McNeilly Heavy Haulage Limited	\$	71,906
MEREDITH CONNELL BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS	\$	183,338
Meyer Cruden Engineering Limited	\$	88,864
MILBURN FENCES LTD	\$	86,295
Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment	\$	432,351
Morrison Low & Associates Ltd.	\$	53,281
NAYLOR LOVE CONSTRUCTION	\$	123,652
New Zealand Post Limited	\$	105,111
NZ SOUND AND VISION LTD	\$	55,580
OCS Ltd - Otago Cleaning Services	\$	290,070
OFFICEMAX	\$	86,902
OneStaff	\$	82,948
Orikan New Zealand Limited	\$	69,851
OTAGO REGIONAL COUNCIL	\$	378,018
QUEENSTOWN DISTRICT COURT	\$	156,952
Regulatory Compliance Services	\$	86,088
REMARKABLES PARK LTD	\$	81,200
RESOURCE CO-ORDINATION PARTNERSHIP LTD	\$	131,021
Resource Development Hub Limited	\$	53,138
ROCKGAS LIMITED	\$	236,096
RP 2023 Limited Partnership	\$	124,098
SCOPE RESOURCES LTD	\$	2,100,571
Scott Wilkinson Planning Limited	\$	77,176
SIMPSON GRIERSON	\$	388,921
SJ Allen Holdings Limited	\$	253,321
Solutions Team Limited	\$	339,200
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTH SOCIETY	\$	98,603
Spark New Zealand Trading Limited	\$	897,546
Spire Consulting Limited	\$	117,900
Stantec New Zealand	\$	260,281
Startup Queenstown Lakes	\$	60,000
Steven Boswell Consulting Limited	\$	51,800

Stewart Civil Ltd	\$ 61,550
SUMMIT EVENTS LTD	\$ 117,117
Te Tapu O Tane Limited	\$ 84,300
TEAM Projects Advisory LTD	\$ 241,094
Tend Trees Limited	\$ 65,793
The Building Intelligence Group	\$ 79,128
THE PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	\$ 58,765
The Tribe Limited	\$ 52,500
THOMSON REUTERS	\$ 52,615
TONKIN & TAYLOR LIMITED	\$ 217,493
TSA Riley Ltd	\$ 56,419
TWEED DEVELOPMENT LTD	\$ 72,346
Utility 2017 Limited	\$ 71,125
VEOLIA WATER	\$ 4,675,779
WAKATIPU WILDING CONIFER CONTROL	\$ 450,800
Wanaka Civil Limited	\$ 162,613
WASTEBUSTERS	\$ 58,975
Waste Management NZ Limited	\$ 2,792,861
Watershed Engineering Ltd	\$ 81,125
Wendy Baker Planning Limited	\$ 57,361
Whakatipu Transport Programme Alliance	\$ 10,417,502
WHEELERS BOOK CLUB LTD	\$ 88,938
WILSON CONTRACTORS (2003) LTD	\$ 332,969
Wilson Harle Barristers and Solicitors	\$ 219,692
WSP New Zealand Limited	\$ 174,262
WTP New Zealand Limited	\$ 193,770
Wynn Williams	\$ 306,318